3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

worldcoin.pm
$ cusdcs.eth.1i
xdai.usdc20.com

xdai.firstchef.net

Stake - Play Online
Casino

PEPE : Z0GZ Pepe
Block Head Punks NFT
Shiba Social Club NFT

Stake - Play Online
Casino

LegoStar NFT

$1000 CRO VOUCHER!

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x2593be4a43730d48t3b98a07c718d57637846F66

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

290.000000000000000000 worldcoin.pm
1,300.000000000000000000 .11
620.000000000000000000 xdai.usdc20.com

600,000,000.000000000000000000
xdai.firstchef.net

Join Us https://stake-offer.com

im nft!
int!
t!

Join Us https://stake-offer.com

t!

m!
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x2593be4a43730d48f3b98a07c718d57637846f66

Token

1500 BONE VOUCHER!

Azuki #9605

156M SHIB VOUCHER!

# Date & time

1 2023-07-30
00:52:35

2 2023-07-30
00:51:30

3 2023-07-25
21:30:35

4 2023-07-20
18:58:55

5 2023-05-29
07:24:30

6 2023-05-28
09:43:55

Balance

onestake.com

aim nft

hibredeem.com

Transaction Id

Oxf2eel199f92105e9c92bd5

3dedc396f558e23d9c206F

94f0f0751ae25a36basd4?

0x8303febB@B4f9ababad70

439f576a36a376adabebdS

87827f28a101507e7bf92a

Ox0e50f56212e9f14a53fd

dbBelldchfd740bd18adca

9d482e91572d73530a46¢ch

0x51e8d600dae2b3edSebe

b7fldacddaf0ab77fdddb2

c3bd4af3bb639e0d06b513d

Oxl1a25e62ah2a337el0cde

3b98773998571316092844

9d8414bc8ef1175089d10d

0x49693837d8c7f8c2e80f

9c0304cc69c9737936d517

c05c2616cd72a6ef34elc7

Amount

600,000,000.000000
0000006000000
xdai.firstchef.net

620.00000000000000
0000
xdai.usdc20.com

290.00000000000000
0000 worldcoin.pm

1,300.000000000000
000000 .11

6,000,000.00000000
0000000000 BellaFi
at

https://bellas.1td

88,888,888 h.io

2/6


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2ee199f9105e9c92bd53dedc396f558e23d9c206f94f0f0751ae25a36ba5d42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2ee199f9105e9c92bd53dedc396f558e23d9c206f94f0f0751ae25a36ba5d42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2ee199f9105e9c92bd53dedc396f558e23d9c206f94f0f0751ae25a36ba5d42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8303feb004f9a0abad70439f576a36a376adabebd587827f28a101507e7bf92a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8303feb004f9a0abad70439f576a36a376adabebd587827f28a101507e7bf92a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8303feb004f9a0abad70439f576a36a376adabebd587827f28a101507e7bf92a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e50f56212e9f14a53fddb0e11dcbfd740bd18adca9d482e91572d73530a46cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e50f56212e9f14a53fddb0e11dcbfd740bd18adca9d482e91572d73530a46cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e50f56212e9f14a53fddb0e11dcbfd740bd18adca9d482e91572d73530a46cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51e8d600dae2b3ed5ebeb7f1dacddaf0ab77fdddb2c3bd4f3bb639e0d06b513d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51e8d600dae2b3ed5ebeb7f1dacddaf0ab77fdddb2c3bd4f3bb639e0d06b513d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51e8d600dae2b3ed5ebeb7f1dacddaf0ab77fdddb2c3bd4f3bb639e0d06b513d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a25e62ab2a337e10cde3b987739985713160928449d8414bc8ef1175089d10d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a25e62ab2a337e10cde3b987739985713160928449d8414bc8ef1175089d10d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a25e62ab2a337e10cde3b987739985713160928449d8414bc8ef1175089d10d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49693837d8c7f8c2e80f9c0304cc69c9737936d517c05c2616cd72a6ef34e0c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49693837d8c7f8c2e80f9c0304cc69c9737936d517c05c2616cd72a6ef34e0c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49693837d8c7f8c2e80f9c0304cc69c9737936d517c05c2616cd72a6ef34e0c7

Date & time

2023-05-22
02:18:35

2023-05-22
02:16:30

Date & time

2024-02-21
18:10:45

2024-01-06
07:09:35

2023-12-06
06:57:35

2023-12-01
07:27:25

2023-11-23
02:43:10

Transaction Id

Oxc258ba8488ceabldfel8

3b30cosacdcccfh67174176

2bdc1f0ee78e675725chb9

Ox6c88dbec2e22db689f1f

631f7938c8ba5358b9091b

531c475bcdbSee43dbS50

Transaction Id

0x4659b0c6429bf8ee?607

475de3f2b01a818adblbba

d8cffa285da520ac2e09e?

Ox5656bclebbdbd387d1b4

347631941942d64d0f2028

6531d11a6f224f91ffdS4d

Oxe7d290b217fbbldc83e4

9946efhas2efc08bbdSf17

b800375754e63d64Cc62489

Oxdbf15c8b58d3dc92b903

b635062036093¢c17502330

95dd92c02c60e2aB05¢c28Fd

0x1al0eb607499394fdbeb?

daf82162%96aae73ee50a82

2d44efb5718b8a%9800fhf8

Amount

+ 21,000,000.0000000
00000000000 Pump
at
https://t.me/cowpu

mp

+ 1,000.000000000000
000000 Claim USDC
at
https://cUSDC.cc

Amount

+ 1 PRISMA

1 Visit
https://unrevoke.c

+

om/

+

1 PRISMA

1 FROG

+
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc258ba8488cea61dfe383b30c5acdcccfb67174f762bdc1f0ee78e675725cbb9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc258ba8488cea61dfe383b30c5acdcccfb67174f762bdc1f0ee78e675725cbb9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc258ba8488cea61dfe383b30c5acdcccfb67174f762bdc1f0ee78e675725cbb9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c88dbec2e22db689f1f631f7938c8ba5358b9091b531c475bcdb5ee43db55f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c88dbec2e22db689f1f631f7938c8ba5358b9091b531c475bcdb5ee43db55f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c88dbec2e22db689f1f631f7938c8ba5358b9091b531c475bcdb5ee43db55f0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4659b0c6429bf8ee9607475de3f2b01a818adb1bbad8cffa285da520ac2e09e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4659b0c6429bf8ee9607475de3f2b01a818adb1bbad8cffa285da520ac2e09e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4659b0c6429bf8ee9607475de3f2b01a818adb1bbad8cffa285da520ac2e09e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5656bc1ebbdbd387d1b434763194f942d64d0f20286531d11a6f224f91ffd54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5656bc1ebbdbd387d1b434763194f942d64d0f20286531d11a6f224f91ffd54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5656bc1ebbdbd387d1b434763194f942d64d0f20286531d11a6f224f91ffd54d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d290b217fbb1dc83e49946efba42efc08bbd5f17b800375754e63d64c62489
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d290b217fbb1dc83e49946efba42efc08bbd5f17b800375754e63d64c62489
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d290b217fbb1dc83e49946efba42efc08bbd5f17b800375754e63d64c62489
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbf15c8b58d3dc92b903b635062036093c1750233095dd92c02c60e9a05c28fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbf15c8b58d3dc92b903b635062036093c1750233095dd92c02c60e9a05c28fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbf15c8b58d3dc92b903b635062036093c1750233095dd92c02c60e9a05c28fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a10e607499394fdbeb7daf8216296aae73ee50a822d44efb5718b8a9800fbf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a10e607499394fdbeb7daf8216296aae73ee50a822d44efb5718b8a9800fbf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1a10e607499394fdbeb7daf8216296aae73ee50a822d44efb5718b8a9800fbf8

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-11-17
09:28:55

2023-10-29
14:41:00

2023-10-27
18:09:10

2023-10-22
23:54:25

2023-10-19
19:48:40

2023-10-17
13:51:50

2023-10-10
07:02:50

2023-10-10
00:23:10

2023-10-08
05:24:00

Transaction Id

Oxc7d3dde381561alcO95f

49200497bdlache8c342]1a

2fechec4bed34bcd2271df

0x77324568b01990aa4asc

74f7ffcb3al0a952daac3?

faba27cfc40519678c7ba8

Oxd467d92459939ccl7ac72

9fe4b0f0db1627cc08261e

194c09709c36bef960aldl

Oxf4c53102a%eb643fcfabe

6cf96329d7d4086c17138fF

90fabada918d8aelbas09d

Oxf122868639b3ce39e925

0dfdeb385854d47539d756

e3621f51ab3d1%9aecOb8fd

Oxfdeb6f5d4fc751cdébéc42l

16c43a70¢c557520c0e5932

e2e5a87342e5448b054be3

Ox6al4d9clced7e20cb31f

7528e3h8aesfal36234f78d

2071b8193e538cb61bef363

Ox5a4aedbb084dbel23f4b

bdecdbac6e9ch31c3b60aed

calb8falalcfdaa80a90be

Ox08abccc48348aace2300

1beb9cfb9cc652c855000a

2941677c5393520aac8cf8

Amount

+ 1 !

+ 1 int!

+ 1 onestake.com

+ 1 laim nft!

+ 1 ocketrpl.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d3dde381561a1c095f49200497bd1acbe8c3421a2fecbec4bed34bcd2271df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d3dde381561a1c095f49200497bd1acbe8c3421a2fecbec4bed34bcd2271df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d3dde381561a1c095f49200497bd1acbe8c3421a2fecbec4bed34bcd2271df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77324568b01990aa4a5c74f7ffcb3a10a952daac39fa5a27cfc40519678c7ba8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77324568b01990aa4a5c74f7ffcb3a10a952daac39fa5a27cfc40519678c7ba8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77324568b01990aa4a5c74f7ffcb3a10a952daac39fa5a27cfc40519678c7ba8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd467d9459939cc17ac729fe4b0f0db1627cc08261e194c09709c36bef960a1d1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd467d9459939cc17ac729fe4b0f0db1627cc08261e194c09709c36bef960a1d1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd467d9459939cc17ac729fe4b0f0db1627cc08261e194c09709c36bef960a1d1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4c53102a9e643fcf4bc6cf96329d7d4086c17138f90fabada918d8ae1ba509d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4c53102a9e643fcf4bc6cf96329d7d4086c17138f90fabada918d8ae1ba509d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf4c53102a9e643fcf4bc6cf96329d7d4086c17138f90fabada918d8ae1ba509d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf122868639b3ce39e9250dfdeb385854d47539d756e3621f51ab3d19aec0b8fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf122868639b3ce39e9250dfdeb385854d47539d756e3621f51ab3d19aec0b8fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf122868639b3ce39e9250dfdeb385854d47539d756e3621f51ab3d19aec0b8fd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfde6f5d4fc751cd6c42116c43a70c557520c0e5932e2e5a87342e5448b054be3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfde6f5d4fc751cd6c42116c43a70c557520c0e5932e2e5a87342e5448b054be3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfde6f5d4fc751cd6c42116c43a70c557520c0e5932e2e5a87342e5448b054be3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a14d9c1ced7e20c631f7528e3b8ae5fa36234f78d2071b8193e538c61bef363
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a14d9c1ced7e20c631f7528e3b8ae5fa36234f78d2071b8193e538c61bef363
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a14d9c1ced7e20c631f7528e3b8ae5fa36234f78d2071b8193e538c61bef363
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a4aed6b084d6e123f4bbdecd6ac6e9cb31c360aedca1b8fa1a1cfdaa80a90be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a4aed6b084d6e123f4bbdecd6ac6e9cb31c360aedca1b8fa1a1cfdaa80a90be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a4aed6b084d6e123f4bbdecd6ac6e9cb31c360aedca1b8fa1a1cfdaa80a90be
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08a6ccc48348aace23001beb9cfb9cc652c855000a2941677c5393520aac8cf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08a6ccc48348aace23001beb9cfb9cc652c855000a2941677c5393520aac8cf8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08a6ccc48348aace23001beb9cfb9cc652c855000a2941677c5393520aac8cf8

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Date & time

2023-10-05
02:39:40

2023-10-05
00:44:00

2023-10-01
09:18:55

2023-09-30
20:22:25

2023-09-28
23:26:35

2023-09-28
21:14:25

2023-09-28
20:39:20

2023-09-28
20:02:50

2023-09-27
19:42:40

Transaction Id

Ox38e7f0bécch4dcl9464a

4a34cd38f17bbcdb366e81

344c2eb2df1d590243bdf5

0xd22045007118566eldSa

91b2182c8d5428c6824ad8

9897ad78fbe99el114a21bl

Oxd6flbbe35414475b6265

7df74de2444d72bb81%aab

dcO5ded8feeea2fbh5608aa

Oxc86714ce25a6b25542ch

45f8f7c8c1961f4dd96204

b761d04dbedcc936a2c759

Oxdc5c83b231e7c3bf858a

ee4t18468ecldeasfellec

ddef9dd8a9f05845139434

0x73653cdaael69cf87bfé

3d98589b4c957f0ebb96a3

08963335h5b9589277c96f

Ox4b798bd3e07a89018246

339c7979423644436509cd

Obf9736505e2906364ecOd

0x719135c0a8841460308b

105eb8f4cd1411dabl16214

b8189cth62790280f91b70

Oxf1d1d256a028cehl6a70

922e2010102443%9ad232b4

35787189eb609d2ce39005

Amount

+ 1 im nft!

1 Join Us
https://stake-offe
r.com

+

+ 1 dolib.com

+ 1 hibredeem.com

+ 1 aim nft

+ 1 aim!

+ 1 Join Us
https://stake-offe
r.com

1 im nft!

+
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38e7f0b6ccb4dc19464a4a34cd38f17bbcdb366e81344c2eb2df1d590243bdf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38e7f0b6ccb4dc19464a4a34cd38f17bbcdb366e81344c2eb2df1d590243bdf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x38e7f0b6ccb4dc19464a4a34cd38f17bbcdb366e81344c2eb2df1d590243bdf5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd22045007118566e1d5a91b2182c8d5428c6824ad89897ad78fbe99e114a21b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd22045007118566e1d5a91b2182c8d5428c6824ad89897ad78fbe99e114a21b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd22045007118566e1d5a91b2182c8d5428c6824ad89897ad78fbe99e114a21b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f1bbe35414475b62657df74de2444d72bb819aabdc05ded8feeea2fb5608aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f1bbe35414475b62657df74de2444d72bb819aabdc05ded8feeea2fb5608aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f1bbe35414475b62657df74de2444d72bb819aabdc05ded8feeea2fb5608aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc86714ce25a6b25542cb45f8f7c8c1961f4dd96204b761d04dbedcc936a2c759
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc86714ce25a6b25542cb45f8f7c8c1961f4dd96204b761d04dbedcc936a2c759
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc86714ce25a6b25542cb45f8f7c8c1961f4dd96204b761d04dbedcc936a2c759
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc5c83b231e7c3bf858aee4f18468ec1dea4fe11ecddef9dd8a9f05845139434
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc5c83b231e7c3bf858aee4f18468ec1dea4fe11ecddef9dd8a9f05845139434
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc5c83b231e7c3bf858aee4f18468ec1dea4fe11ecddef9dd8a9f05845139434
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73653cdaae169cf87bf63d98589b4c957f0e6b96a308963335b5b9589277c96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73653cdaae169cf87bf63d98589b4c957f0e6b96a308963335b5b9589277c96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73653cdaae169cf87bf63d98589b4c957f0e6b96a308963335b5b9589277c96f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b798bd3e07a89018246339c7979423644436509cd0bf9736505e2906364ec0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b798bd3e07a89018246339c7979423644436509cd0bf9736505e2906364ec0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4b798bd3e07a89018246339c7979423644436509cd0bf9736505e2906364ec0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x719135c0a8841460308b105eb8f4cd1411dab16214b8189cfb62790280f91b70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x719135c0a8841460308b105eb8f4cd1411dab16214b8189cfb62790280f91b70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x719135c0a8841460308b105eb8f4cd1411dab16214b8189cfb62790280f91b70
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1d1d256a028ceb16a70922e20101024439ad232b435787189eb609d2ce39005
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1d1d256a028ceb16a70922e20101024439ad232b435787189eb609d2ce39005
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1d1d256a028ceb16a70922e20101024439ad232b435787189eb609d2ce39005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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